The term of this Lease commences with the Effective Date and ends at 5:00 p.m.
on the first anniversary of the Effective Date. 

4. Rent.

4.1. Base Rent. Tenant shall pay to Landlord rent (�Base Rent�), commencing on the
Effective Date as follows: 

4.1.1. During the Initial Term, the Base Rent shall be in the amount of One 
Thousand Three Hundred and sixty-eight 75/100 Dollars ($1,368.75) per month. 

4.1.2. The Base Rent is payable without Landlord�s demand on the first day of 
each calendar month during the Lease term. If this Lease commences on a 
day other than the first day of a calendar month, or terminates on a day 
other than the last day of a calendar month, the Base Rent will be prorated